

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

FA No. 185 of 2024Jagdish Bansal **Versus** Sanjay Ramchandra

01/10/2024	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, learned counsel for the appellant. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of process fee as per Rules on both ordinary and registry mode. Call for the record. List this case after service of notice upon the respondents. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Uttej	