

**FA No. 185 of 2024**

## Order Sheet

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |
|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |
| 25/04/2026 | <p>Ms. Shivangi Agrawal, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Anurag Singh, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Mr. Hari Agrawal, counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>List the matter in the month of July, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-<br/>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)<br/>Judge</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-<br/>(Sachin Singh Rajput)<br/>Judge</b></p> |
| Deepti Jha |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |